Suzuki Grand Vitara 1.9 DDiS X-EC 5dr | Jan

2008
CHEAP 4X4 DIESEL

A budget-friendly, reliable 4x4 with a tow-bar; can easily tackle
snow or mud on the roads Contact +353 831670757 or email

USED CARS JL|

garrison, Garrison, BT93 4BY

+33783614398

£1,650 ono

Miles: 217000

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual

Colour: Grey

Engine Size: 1870

Body Style: Sport utility vehicle
Insurance group: 23D

Reg: REZ 9174

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

4470mm
1810mm
1695mm
5

398L

2070KG
405KG

30.4MPG

42.8MPG

37.2MPG

66L

5 SPEED
106MPH
127.4BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



